MOMENTARY ACTUATORS
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
    NYLON SERIES
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Flush
White
Black
Green
Red
Yellow
Blue
MK6-PNA1
MK6-PNA2
MK6-PNA3
MK6-PNA4
MK6-PNA5
MK6-PNA7
MUSHROOM ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
Momentary
    40mm
Red MK6-MASRN4
Push to lock
Turn to release
(Latching)
    40mm
Red MK6-MASPN4
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
    NYLON SERIES
SELECTOR ACTUATORS
TYPE COLOUR ORDERING CODE
3 Position
STAY PUT
3 Position
MOMENTARY
on both sides
Black
Black
MK6-3SASPN
MK6-3SASRBN
SELECTOR
2 position
STAY PUT
Black MK6-2SASPN
2 position
MOMENTARY
Black MK6-2SASRN
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5
  NYLON SERIES
LED PILOT LIGHTS “CLASSIQUE”
TYPE Colour of LED / Lens ORDERING CODE